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Datum

Samstag, 07. September 2024
Sonntag, 15. September 2024
Samstag, 21. September 2024
Sonntag, 29. September 2024

Sonntag, 06.
Freitag, 11.
Donnerstag, 17.
Samstag, 19.
Samstag, 19.
Samstag, 19.
Samstag, 19.

Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024
Oktober 2024

Mittwoch, 06. November 2024

Uhrzeiit
11:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
17:00
16:30
13:00
09:00
10:30
10:30
17:00

Team
U1l
u1o0
U13A
ul11
U1l
U13A
U1l
U13A
u7
U8BA
usB
U13A

Heim

NWF Gmund-Eibenstein
NWF Gmind-Eibenstein
NWF Gmind-Eibenstein
NWF Gmiind-Eibenstein
NWF Gmund-Eibenstein
NWF Gmind-Eibenstein
NWF Gmind-Eibenstein
NWF Gmiind-Eibenstein
Turnier in Gmiind
Turnier in Gmiind
Turnier in Gmiind

NWF Gmiind-Eibenstein

Gast

Weitra

Gastern

SPG Amaliendorf-Gmiind
Schweiggers

Hartl Haus

Arbesbach

St. Martin

Kirchschlag

Heidenreichstein

Spielort
Gmund
Gmund
Gmiind
Gmind
Gmund
Gmund
Gmiind
Gmind
Gmund
Gmund
Gmiind
Gmind

Ergebnis



